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NY,
AUCKLAND

q 650 k.c. 462 m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for DAVEN-
TRY NEWS7.0 DAVENTRY NEWS

7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at
8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

7.30 District weather. report10. O Devotional Service, conducted byRev. Dr. F. Terry10.15 Recordings11. 0 Talk to women by " Margaret "11.10 Recordings12, 0 Lunch music, interrupted at 12.30
p.m. and 1.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS2.0 Recordings2.30 Classical hour
3.30 Sports results
A.C.E. TALK: " Making HouseholdEquipment Last "

$3.45 Light musical programme4. 0 Special weather report for farmers
4.30 Sports results

6. 0 Children’s Session (** Cinderella "and " Tim’
5.45 DAVENTRY NEWS, followed bydinner music:"Le Carnival Romain" (Berlioz); "Minuet"
(Mozart); "My Heart's Melody’" (Gellin);‘Smoke Gets in Your Eyes’ (Kern);
"Amoureuse" (Berger); "‘A Little Dance"
(Brau);

* ‘Music of the Spheres" (Strauss);"Gipsy Eyes’ (Trad.); ‘‘The King Steps Out"’(Kreisler); "Deep River" (Trad.); "Bal
Masque" (Fletcher); "Molly on the Shore"
(Grainger); "Two Jolly Fellows’’ (Conti);"Policeman's Holiday’ (Ewing).6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports7. 0 Official news service7.10 News and reports

7.40 FARMERS’ SESSION:
Young Farmers’ Club session

8. 0 Recorded features:
"Singapore Spy": A dramaof the world’s greatest fort-
ress

8.30 " Thrills"
8.45 "Ravenshoe": A dramatisation
of the famous novel by Henry
Kingsley9. 0 NEWS

9.10 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices

. Ringside commentary on Pro-
fessional Wrestling Match, re-
layed from Auckland
Hall10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY11.0 DAVENTRY NEWS
(During the war the stationwill be on the air until 12
midnight)

| Y 880k.c. 341m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music6.45 Signal preparation for Air Force7. O After dinner music
s Light orchestral music and ballads9.0 "Piccadilly": "The Return of OttoGlenfeld"’
9.35 Vocal gems from amar: comedy10. O Light recitals10.30 Close down

12[M)
AUSKLAND
1250k.c. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and’ popularnumbers
7. 0 Orchestral items
7.20 Garden Talk
7.45 ‘The Story of Marie Antoinette"8.0 Concert programme9. 0 Humorous selections9.30 Latest hits
10. 0 Close down

2N WELLINGTON
570 k.c. 526 m.

When Parliament is being broadcastthis programme will be transmitted by2YC. Usual hours of Parliament:
2.30 to 5.30 and 7.30 to 10.30 pm.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for DAVEN-TRY NEWS
6.50 Weather report for aviators
7. 0 DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS

7.30 District weather report
9.30 Recordings
10.

O©
Weather report for aviators

10.10 Devotional Service, followed by
recordings
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

10.45 Talk to women by " Margaret"
11. 0 Recordings
12. 0 Lunch music, interrupted at 12.30
p.m. and 1.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS
Weather report for aviators
Classical hour
A.C.E. TALK: "Making HouseholdEquipment Last"
Sports results
Recordings
3.28 103.30 Time signals
Weather report for farmers andfrost forecast for Canterbury andOtago
4.0 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session (‘ Ebor’?)
5.45 DAVENTRY NEWS, followed bydinner music:
"Beautiful Galathea"’ (Suppe); "Autumn"
(Chaminade); "Ballet Des Sylphes’’ (Gluck),"Kunz Revivals, No. 8’; "The Veleia’(Morris); "Hungarian Dance, No. 4"
(Brahms); "Hear My Song, Violetta"’
(Klose); "Strauss in Vienna" (arr. Walter);"Butterflies in the Rain" (Myers); ‘‘ForgetMe Not" (MacBeth); ‘""’Neath Sunny Skies";"Gipsy Wine" (Ritter); "A Bouquet ofFlowers’,
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. O Official news service
7.10 News and reports
7.2810 7.30 Time signals
740 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"Background of New Zealand:
The Run-Holder," by L. R.
Palmer and T, G. Hislop
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9. 0
9.10

9.15

9.27

9.40

10. 0

11. 0

Music by Moderns:
The Marie Wilson String
Quartet,
Quartet in G Major ........ Bax
Povla Frijsh (soprano),"Dans les Ruines d’uneSta Faure
"The Water Lily" ........ Grieg
Joint Studio Recital by Doro-
thy Davies (pianist) and Greta
Ost (Czechoslovakian ’cellist)Piano:
"Ballade in F Minor, Op. 52"

Chopin’Cello:et"| pagan titanes aE. Gluck"Sonata in F Minor, Op. 45"(First Movement) .... Foerster
"Intermezzo from ‘Goyescas’ "

Granados
DAVENTRY NEWS
Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices
VARIETY IN MINIATURE
The Swingtime Harmonists:
""’Neath the Shanty Townbo gid Sa caea ee Simon
"Good-bye Sally" ........ Borelli"I’m in Love for the LastEN we eee Parker
"The Little Red Fox" .. Porter
"Murder Forestalled": One of
a series of unusual and in-
triguing plays
The Swingtime Harmonists:
"Tda Sweet As Apple Cider"

Leonard
"Music Maestro Please "

Magidson"Sweet Potato Piper" .... Burke"It Happened in Kaloha"
Sydney Gustard (cinema or-
ganist):
"Musical Comedy Medley"
Dance music by Lauri Paddi’sBallroom Orchestra, featuring
Mavis Edmonds
(Relayed from the Majestic)
DAVENTRY NEWS
(During the war, the stationwill remain on the air until
12 midnight)

| 2, Y 840 k.c. 357m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Recordings
6.45 Signal preparation for Air Force7.0 After dinner music
8. QO Band programme, with spoken ineterludes
9. 0 Ballad programme9.40 ‘" The Circle of Shiva"10.0 Light and bright10.30 Close down

QTD WELLINGTON
7. Op.m. Rhapsodies in rhythm7.35 ‘‘Greyburn of the Salween "
7.47 "Sing As We Go"8.15 ‘The Adventures of Marco Polo"
8.28 Musical odds and ends
9. 3 His Last Plunge9.15 Piano personalities9.30 The Old-Time The-Ayter9.42 South American’ music
10. 0 Close down

2} Y 810k.c. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8. 0 Recorded session9.0 Weather report and station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

OVnl 0nPER,
»

7. Oa.m. DAVENTRY NEWS
7.10 Breakfast session, interrupted at
8.20 and 9.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWS ;

11. 0 Light music12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music, interruptedat 12.30 and 1.15 for DAVENTRY
NEWSUncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
DAVENTRY NEWS
Light music
Weather forecast, "Eb and Zeb"Official news
After-dinner music
Light entertainment by HarryOwens and his Royal Hawaiian
Hotel Orchestra, Jack Warner
( comedian), and Otto Dobrindt andhis Piano Symphonists
‘Mystery of a Hansom Cab""Hide and Seek" Selection
Impersonations by Carl Carlisle
Oscar Rabin and his band
DAVENTRY NEWS
Classical programme, featuring at
9.30, Joseph Szigeti and Carl Fleschwith orchestra, ‘Concerto in DMinor for Two Violins and Or-
chestra’"’ (Bach)10. 0 Close down

2 y N 920 k.c. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light musie8.0 Fritz Kreisler (violin), with LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra, "Concertoin D Major, Op. 61" (Beethoven)9. O "Circle of Shiva"
9.16 Light recitals: Carroll Gibbons &
Savoy Hotel Orpheans, Ray Kinney(vocal), Patricia Rossborough(piano), Flanagan & Allen, TommyDorsey & his Clambake Seven

10. 0 Close down
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These programmes are correct as we go
press. Any last-minute alterations will
announced over the air.
These programmes are correct as we go
press. Any last-minute alterations will
announced over the air.
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Religious Services on the Air this Sunday
"LYA:

2YA:

3YA:

4YA:

2YH:

4YZ:

Anglican Service from All Saints’ Church. Rev. R. B. Davison.
11 a.m.
Methodist Service from Pitt Street Church. Rev. E. T. Olds.
7 p.m.
Baptist Service from Brooklyn Church. Rev. J. R. Grave.11 a.m.
Roman Catholic Service from St. Gerard’s Redemptorist Church.7 p.m.
Salvation Army Service from Christchurch Citadel. Major H.J. Parkinson. 11 a.m.
Methodist Service from East Belt Church. Rev. J. H. Allan.7 p.m.
Church of Christ Service from St. Andrew Street Church.Pastor W. D. More. 11 a.m.
Anglican Service from St. Paul’s Cathedral. The Dean. 6.30 p.m.
Anglican Service from St. Matthew’s Church, Hastings. Rev.W. T. Drake. 7 p.m.
Roman Catholic Service from St. Mary’s, Father J. Murphy." 7 p.m.


